Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:30

Ringnummer

1
2
3
4
7
11
14
17
20
21
23
25
28
32
34
50
73
151

071-21-1484
071-21-1330
071-21-1563
071-21-2151
071-21-1341
071-21-2068
071-21-1642
135-21-0059
135-21-0326
071-21-1394
135-21-0423
071-21-1529
071-21-1361
071-21-1914
071-21-1631
135-21-0128
071-21-2039
071-21-1386

11-07-2021 fra HALSKOV ODDE

Antal duer: 357
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
X 09:35:25 1.358,57
X 09:35:36 1.354,16
X 09:35:57 1.347,40
X 09:35:58 1.346,79
X 09:36:06 1.344,15
X 09:36:24 1.338,06
X 09:36:38 1.333,43
X 09:43:42 1.331,74
X 09:42:01 1.325,78
X 09:37:30 1.316,55
X 09:42:41 1.314,44
X 09:36:07 1.313,45
X 09:37:56 1.307,89
X 09:38:04 1.305,29
X 09:40:50 1.300,38
X * 09:47:21 1.295,18
X 09:34:35 1.285,29
X 09:44:34 1.191,38

Forening Navn

1/ 13
1/ 41
1/ 24
1/1
1/ 16
1/ 24
177
1/ 12
1/ 31
1/25
1/ 37
1/21
1/9
1/ 14
1/9
1/5
1/ 30
1/ 32

071
071
071
071
071
071
071
135
135
071
135
071
071
071
071
135
071
071

DANNY & PREBEN
HANSEN OG NYGAARD
GEORGES BOGIATZIS
HENRIK TANG
JORGEN SCHMIDT
ABID HUSSAIN
MUHMMAD AYUB

A. MOSTAMANDI
TEAM STENZEL
ALLAN HANSEN

JORN BOKLUND

FINN CHRISTENSEN
FLEMMING & JONNA
PREBEN & HANNE
MOGENS LARSEN
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
NOBU TANAKA HANSE

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 12-07-2021

Pramie

Pramieklasse

1.000
997
992
991
989
985
981
980
976
969
968
967
963
961
957
953
946
877



